
FOOD AND 
DRINK MENU



POWERLEAGUE MEMBERSHIP
POWERLEAGUE MEMBERS CAN ENJOY

FANTASTIC DISCOUNTS AT THEIR LOCAL CLUB!

FOR SELECTED LOCATIONS ONLY

F O O D  &  D R I N K

CLICK HERE TO JOIN

https://www.powerleague.com/membership?utm_source=menus&utm_medium=online&utm_campaign=membership


BREAKFAST ROLLS

Breakfast roll with sausage. 519 kcal

Breakfast roll with bacon. 559 kcal

Breakfast roll with you guessed it, sausage & bacon. 588 kcal

3 veggie sausages in a breakfast roll. 429 kcal

SAUSAGE ROLL

BACON ROLL

SAUSAGE & BACON ROLL

VEGGIE SAUSAGE ROLL

The average recommended daily calorie 
intake is 2000kcal. Please speak to a 
member of the team for any allergy or 
dietary requirements.

BUY A BREAKFAST ROLL & A COSTA COFFEE 
MEDIUM DRINK FOR JUST £5.75!

£2.95

£2.95 

£3.25

£2.95

£2.66

£2.66 

£2.93

£2.66

MEMBER
PRICE

REGULAR
PRICE

ADD EXTRA BACON 
OR SAUSAGE FOR 

£1 EXTRA! 

Served until 11am



CHICAGO TOWN PIZZA

12” Stuffed crust pizza topped with our signature tomato sauce, a load of 
mozzarella, mature cheddar, Monterey Jack and Emmental cheese. 1,712 kcal

LOADED CHEESE

12” Stuffed crust pizza topped with our signature tomato sauce,
mouth-watering chicken, streaky bacon, and a load of cheese. 1,668 kcal

CHICKEN & BACON MELT

12” Stuffed crust pizza topped with our signature tomato sauce, a whole 
load of pepperoni, ham, meatballs, and sausage crumble over gooey 
mozzarella. 1,720 kcal

MAGNIFICENT MEAT FEAST

12” Stuffed crust pizza topped with our signature tomato sauce, pepperoni 
and gooey mozzarella. 1,744 kcal

LOADED PEPPERONI

The average recommended daily calorie intake is 2000kcal. Please speak to a member of the team for any allergy or dietary requirements.

£11.95

£11.95 

£11.95 

£11.95

£10.76

£10.76

£10.76

£10.76

MEMBER
PRICE

REGULAR
PRICE

All pizzas available to takeaway - order before your game & 
collect when you finish!

BUY ANY 2 
PIZZAS MIX & 

MATCH FOR JUST 

£17.50

BUY A CHICAGO TOWN PIZZA & 2 DRAUGHT
SOFT DRINKS FOR JUST £17.95



CHICAGO TOWN PIZZA

12” Stuffed crust pizza loaded with salt & pepper tomato sauce. Topped 
with salt & pepper chicken, red & green peppers and gooey salt & pepper 
butter. 1,836 kcal

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN

12” Stuffed crust pizza loaded with BBQ tomato sauce and a sticky BBQ 
base. Topped with mozzarella, seasoned pulled pork, sweetcorn and fried 
onions. 1,762 kcal

MEMPHIS PULLED PORK

10” Stuffed crust pizza topped with BBQ sauce, dairy free mozzarella 
alternative, BBQ seasoned jackfruit, red and green pepper and red onion. 
1,186 kcal

Deliciously crispy on the outside and light and fluffy on the inside, each 
dough ball has a 3 cheese sauce mixed with sour cream, garlic and 
seasoning. Topped with a sprinkling of herbs and Pecorino cheese. 1,279 kcal

VEGAN BBQ JACKFRUIT

TEAR ‘N’ SHARE CHEESY DOUGH BALLS

The average recommended daily calorie intake is 2000kcal. Please speak to a member of the team for any allergy or dietary requirements.

MEMBER
PRICE

REGULAR
PRICE

All pizzas available to takeaway - order before your game & 
collect when you finish!

£11.95

£11.95 

£11.95 

£11.95

£10.76

£10.76

£10.76

£10.76

BUY ANY 2 
PIZZAS MIX & 

MATCH FOR JUST 

£17.50

BUY A CHICAGO TOWN PIZZA & 2 DRAUGHT
SOFT DRINKS FOR JUST £17.95



HOT DRINKS
ESPRESSO (Single/Double)

MACCHIATO
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
AMERICANO
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
TEA (English Breakfast)

SPECIALITY TEA
ICED LATTE
ICED AMERICANO

EXTRA SHOT
FLAVOUR SYRUP

BUY ANY COSTA DRINK 
& GET A BISCUIT FOR £1!

£2.40

£2.70 

£3.95

£3.80 

£3.80 

£3.10

£4.00

£3.80

£2.80

£2.90

£3.80

£3.10

£0.70 

£0.70

£2.80

£2.90 

£4.00 

£4.00 

£3.40

£4.30

£4.00

£4.00

£3.40

£4.30 

£4.30

£3.70	

£4.60

£4.30

£2.16

£2.43

£3.56

£3.42

£3.42

£2.79

£3.60

£3.42

£2.52

£2.61

£3.42

£2.79

£2.52

£2.61

£3.60

£3.60

£3.06

£3.87

£3.60

£3.60

£3.06

£3.87 

£3.87

£3.33

£4.14

£3.87

MEMBER
PRICE

MEMBER
PRICE

MEMBER
PRICESMALL MEDIUM LARGE

By Costa Coffee



SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola Original 500ml

Diet Coke 500ml

Coca Cola Zero Sugar 500ml

Sprite 500ml

Dr Pepper 500ml

Fanta - Orange/Fruit Twist 500ml

Oasis - Summer Fruits/Citrus Punch 500ml

J2O - Apple & Raspberry/Orange & Passion Fruit 275ml

Folkingtons Fruit Juice - Apple/Cranberry/Pineapple 250ml

Schweppes Orange Juice 200ml

Fever-Tree Tonic Water 200ml

Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 200ml

Harrogate Still Water/Sparkling Water 500ml

KIDS’ DRINKS
Happy Monkey Smoothies 180ml

Happy Monkey Milkshake - Chocolate/Strawberry 200ml

Ribena - Blackcurrant 200ml

£2.65
£2.55
£2.55
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.35
£3.30
£2.80
£2.50
£2.80
£2.80
£2.30

£1.70
£1.70
£1.70

£2.39 
£2.30 
£2.30 
£2.39 
£2.39 
£2.39 
£2.12 
£2.97 
£2.52 
£2.25 
£2.52 
£2.52 
£2.07 

£1.53
£1.53
£1.53 

ENERGY DRINKS
Red Bull Original 250ml

Red Bull Sugarfree 250ml

Red Bull Pink Edition Sugarfree 250ml

Lucozade Sport Orange 750ml

Lucozade Sport Raspberry 750ml

£2.80
£2.70
£2.70
£3.50
£3.50

£2.52
£2.43
£2.43

Not all items listed are stocked in all locations - please check with a 
colleague at the bar

MEMBER
PRICE

REGULAR
PRICE




