

FOOD AND DRINK MENU



be drinkaware.co.uk



POWERLEAGUE MEMBERSHIP

FOR SELECTED LOCATIONS ONLY

POWERLEAGUE MEMBERS CAN ENJOY
FANTASTIC DISCOUNTS AT THEIR LOCAL CLUB!

10% OFF

FOOD & DRINK



[CLICK HERE TO JOIN](#)

BREAKFAST ROLLS

Served until 11am

SAUSAGE ROLL

Breakfast roll with sausage. 519 kcal

REGULAR
PRICE

£2.95

MEMBER
PRICE

£2.66

BACON ROLL

Breakfast roll with bacon. 559 kcal

£2.95

£2.66

SAUSAGE & BACON ROLL

Breakfast roll with you guessed it, sausage & bacon. 588 kcal

£3.25

£2.93

VEGGIE SAUSAGE ROLL

3 veggie sausages in a breakfast roll. 429 kcal

£2.95

£2.66

**BUY A BREAKFAST ROLL & A COSTA COFFEE
MEDIUM DRINK FOR JUST £5.75!**

**ADD EXTRA BACON
OR SAUSAGE FOR
£1 EXTRA!**

The average recommended daily calorie intake is 2000kcal. Please speak to a member of the team for any allergy or dietary requirements.



CHICAGO TOWN PIZZA

All pizzas available to takeaway - order before your game & collect when you finish!

LOADED CHEESE

12" Stuffed crust pizza topped with our signature tomato sauce, a load of mozzarella, mature cheddar, Monterey Jack and Emmental cheese. 1,712 kcal

REGULAR
PRICE

£11.95

MEMBER
PRICE

£10.76

LOADED PEPPERONI

12" Stuffed crust pizza topped with our signature tomato sauce, pepperoni and gooey mozzarella. 1,744 kcal

£11.95

£10.76

MAGNIFICENT MEAT FEAST

12" Stuffed crust pizza topped with our signature tomato sauce, a whole load of pepperoni, ham, meatballs, and sausage crumble over gooey mozzarella. 1,720 kcal

£11.95

£10.76

CHICKEN & BACON MELT

12" Stuffed crust pizza topped with our signature tomato sauce, mouth-watering chicken, streaky bacon, and a load of cheese. 1,668 kcal

£11.95

£10.76



BUY ANY 2
PIZZAS MIX &
MATCH FOR JUST
£17.50

BUY A CHICAGO TOWN PIZZA & 2 DRAUGHT
SOFT DRINKS FOR JUST £17.95



CHICAGO TOWN PIZZA

All pizzas available to takeaway - order before your game & collect when you finish!

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN

12" Stuffed crust pizza loaded with salt & pepper tomato sauce. Topped with salt & pepper chicken, red & green peppers and gooey salt & pepper butter. 1,836 kcal

REGULAR
PRICE

£11.95

MEMBER
PRICE

£10.76

MEMPHIS PULLED PORK

12" Stuffed crust pizza loaded with BBQ tomato sauce and a sticky BBQ base. Topped with mozzarella, seasoned pulled pork, sweetcorn and fried onions. 1,762 kcal

£11.95

£10.76

VEGAN BBQ JACKFRUIT

10" Stuffed crust pizza topped with BBQ sauce, dairy free mozzarella alternative, BBQ seasoned jackfruit, red and green pepper and red onion. 1,186 kcal

£11.95

£10.76

TEAR 'N' SHARE CHEESY DOUGH BALLS

Deliciously crispy on the outside and light and fluffy on the inside, each dough ball has a 3 cheese sauce mixed with sour cream, garlic and seasoning. Topped with a sprinkling of herbs and Pecorino cheese. 1,279 kcal

£11.95

£10.76



BUY ANY 2
PIZZAS MIX &
MATCH FOR JUST
£17.50

BUY A CHICAGO TOWN PIZZA & 2 DRAUGHT
SOFT DRINKS FOR JUST £17.95



HOT DRINKS

By Costa Coffee

	SMALL	MEMBER PRICE	MEDIUM	MEMBER PRICE	LARGE	MEMBER PRICE
ESPRESSO (Single/Double)	£2.40	£2.16	£2.80	£2.52		
MACCHIATO	£2.70	£2.43	£2.90	£2.61		
FLAT WHITE	£3.95	£3.56				
CAPPUCCINO	£3.80	£3.42	£4.00	£3.60	£4.30	£3.87
LATTE	£3.80	£3.42	£4.00	£3.60	£4.30	£3.87
AMERICANO	£3.10	£2.79	£3.40	£3.06	£3.70	£3.33
MOCHA	£4.00	£3.60	£4.30	£3.87	£4.60	£4.14
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.80	£3.42	£4.00	£3.60	£4.30	£3.87
TEA (English Breakfast)	£2.80	£2.52				
SPECIALITY TEA	£2.90	£2.61				
ICED LATTE	£3.80	£3.42	£4.00	£3.60		
ICED AMERICANO	£3.10	£2.79	£3.40	£3.06		
EXTRA SHOT	£0.70					
FLAVOUR SYRUP	£0.70					

**BUY ANY COSTA DRINK
& GET A BISCUIT FOR £1!**

WE'RE SERVING
COSTA
COFFEE



SOFT DRINKS

Not all items listed are stocked in all locations - please check with a colleague at the bar

ENERGY DRINKS

	REGULAR PRICE	MEMBER PRICE
Red Bull Original 250ml	£2.80	£2.52
Red Bull Sugarfree 250ml	£2.70	£2.43
Red Bull Pink Edition Sugarfree 250ml	£2.70	£2.43
Lucozade Sport Orange 750ml	£3.50	
Lucozade Sport Raspberry 750ml	£3.50	

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola Original 500ml	£2.65	£2.39
Diet Coke 500ml	£2.55	£2.30
Coca Cola Zero Sugar 500ml	£2.55	£2.30
Sprite 500ml	£2.65	£2.39
Dr Pepper 500ml	£2.65	£2.39
Fanta - Orange/Fruit Twist 500ml	£2.65	£2.39
Oasis - Summer Fruits/Citrus Punch 500ml	£2.35	£2.12
J2O - Apple & Raspberry/Orange & Passion Fruit 275ml	£3.30	£2.97
Folkingtons Fruit Juice - Apple/Cranberry/Pineapple 250ml	£2.80	£2.52
Schweppes Orange Juice 200ml	£2.50	£2.25
Fever-Tree Tonic Water 200ml	£2.80	£2.52
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 200ml	£2.80	£2.52
Harrogate Still Water/Sparkling Water 500ml	£2.30	£2.07

KIDS' DRINKS

Happy Monkey Smoothies 180ml	£1.70	£1.53
Happy Monkey Milkshake - Chocolate/Strawberry 200ml	£1.70	£1.53
Ribena - Blackcurrant 200ml	£1.70	£1.53





be **drinkaware**.co.uk